
SH VH

PARVEKE

SH

OH

ET

KE

V
A

H
Y

H
Y

 
JK

/P
A

U
U

N
I

TL

A
PKtv
.M

U

S
K
/P

Y
N

A
U

L

SA
tv.PPK+KR

LTO

tv.PPK+KR

LTO

yr.2120
ar.700

i10ax14-V

yr
.21
20

ar
.13
00

i15
x8
-V

yr.2320
ar.700

i10ax16-O

yr.2320
ar.700

i15x16-V

Si7
,8x

22
,5

yr.2120
ar.0

i10ax21-V

ylä
ikk
un
a

yr
.26
60
 

ar
.21
70

i21
x5
a

MH

6

2H+KE+parv   40,0 m²

A14 2.krs

03.10.2023

RIISTATIE

LA
PI

N
K
Ä
V
IJ

Ä
N

TI
E

mattosyv. -20mm

RIISTA - AITTA
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